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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Keenan Neuman          M1112         1/21        0:52        2:56        8:27        1:46        6:16       20:18
2     Noah Manwaring         M1314          1/4        0:52        3:12        8:26        1:51        6:16       20:39
3     Jack Weindorfer        M1112         2/21        0:45        2:38        8:49        1:54        7:21       21:30
4     Liliana Demartinis     F1112         1/22        0:47        2:59        9:24        2:00        6:57       22:10
5     Jacob Powell           M1314          2/4        0:44        2:59        8:55        2:13        7:38       22:32
6     Grace Lawall           F1314         1/11        0:45        3:29       10:05        1:54        7:38       23:52
7     Keira Pappano          F1314         2/11        0:54        3:24        8:39        1:58        9:14       24:10
8     Reese Manni            F1112         2/22        1:25        3:23        9:37        2:05        7:42       24:15
9     Robert Pappano         M1112         3/21        0:52        3:27        9:23        2:18        8:15       24:18
10    Donald Cucuzzella      M1112         4/21        0:46        4:04        9:58        1:59        7:35       24:23
11    Alex Brown             M1112         5/21        0:46        4:04        9:36        2:21        7:49       24:38
12    Lauren Crouthamel      F910          1/24        0:53        3:52       10:04        2:11        7:36       24:38
13    Vincent Linder         M1112         6/21        1:27        2:34        9:42        2:07        8:55       24:47
14    Brennan Roedig         M910          1/15        0:57        4:12        9:36        2:12        8:11       25:12
15    Emma Sosner            F1314         3/11        1:30        3:37        9:01        2:12        8:54       25:15
16    Sebastian Mercado      M1112         7/21        1:12        5:03       10:02        2:05        6:54       25:18
17    William Fahey          M1112         8/21        0:52        4:12        9:30        2:21        8:49       25:46
18    David Hawthorne IV     M1314          3/4        0:57        4:09        8:56        2:31        9:23       25:59
19    Chase Kalesh           M1112         9/21        1:28        4:12       10:10        2:03        8:09       26:05
20    Jackson Schwenk        M1112        10/21        0:54        3:04        8:16        2:38       11:14       26:08
21    Braylen Clayton        M910          2/15        0:52        4:15       10:13        2:18        8:29       26:10
22    Danny Roque            M910          3/15        0:46        4:02       10:15        2:15        8:51       26:10
23    Bobby Meehan           M1112        11/21        1:13        3:35       11:39        2:03        7:42       26:15
24    Tyler Gerlach          M1112        12/21        0:48        4:08        9:37        2:47        9:00       26:21
25    Morgan Jastremski      F1112         3/22        1:56        3:19       10:15        2:13        8:37       26:22
26    Margaret Cuthie        F1112         4/22        0:53        4:52       10:44        2:41        7:30       26:42
27    Gabriella Deeley       F1112         5/22        1:54        3:47       11:08        2:08        7:44       26:44
28    Alex Ponikowski        M910          4/15        1:25        3:04       11:26        2:16        8:36       26:49
29    Nicolas Ponikowski     M1314          4/4        1:29        3:37       10:05        2:12        9:32       26:56
30    Sloane Manni           F910          2/24        1:37        3:59       10:56        2:31        7:55       27:00
31    Catharina Demartinis   F910          3/24        0:51        3:20       11:31        2:44        8:52       27:20
32    Mason Booth            M910          5/15        1:34        3:40        9:09        2:11       10:48       27:24
33    Lucy Miller            F1314         4/11        1:15        3:36        9:18        2:32       10:41       27:24
34    Samantha Boyer         F78           1/16        0:53        3:45       12:18        2:27        8:00       27:24
35    Delaney Oreilly        F910          4/24        1:07        5:32       10:10        2:28        8:10       27:30
36    Lucas Deeley           M910          6/15        1:52        4:13       10:47        2:06        8:32       27:33
37    Michael O'Shea         M1112        13/21        0:59        4:26        9:36        2:16       10:15       27:35
38    Lyric Brown            M78            1/7        2:00        3:45       10:30        2:27        8:56       27:40
39    Tyler Schwenk          M910          7/15        0:54        4:15        9:49        2:28       10:18       27:46
40    Kanon Brown            M16            1/9        2:04        3:32       11:03        2:13        8:55       27:50
41    Nathan Budd            M910          8/15        1:00        5:19       11:05        2:11        8:19       27:56
42    Devon Mount            F910          5/24        1:23        5:08       10:20        2:18        8:45       27:56
43    Nicolette Satterfield  F1314         5/11                                                       28:01       28:01
44    Rosemary Roque         F1112         6/22        0:46        4:15       10:30        2:36       10:08       28:18
45    Sean Mullin            M78            2/7        1:41        3:32       10:44        2:28        9:53       28:18
46    Bridget Oreilly        F1314         6/11        1:07        4:43       10:20        2:34        9:56       28:42
47    Joseph Dwyer           M1112        14/21        0:56        2:56       10:08        2:48       11:56       28:46
48    Katie Bellows          F1314         7/11        0:44        3:32       12:07        2:31       10:00       28:55
49    Sophia Dwyer           F1314         8/11        0:56        4:26        8:51        2:38       12:03       28:55
50    Bailey Boyer           F1112         7/22        0:52        5:01       11:30        2:13        9:23       29:02
51    Peyton Hunsicker       F910          6/24        1:00        3:48       12:27        3:07        8:50       29:14
52    Will Berthelotte       M1112        15/21        0:56        4:16       10:59        2:27       10:35       29:14
53    Peter Roque            M16            2/9        0:54        4:28       11:57        2:36        9:27       29:24
54    Anna Wicker            F910          7/24        0:56        5:01                               23:26       29:25
55    Kiera Mullin           F910          8/24        1:43        3:37       10:46        2:30       10:47       29:26
56    Riley Jackson          F1112         8/22        1:22        4:07       11:19        2:34       10:03       29:27
57    Olivia Martz           F1314         9/11        1:22        3:50       11:02        2:25       10:48       29:30
58    Emily Roedig           F78           2/16        1:04        4:45       11:46        2:59        8:54       29:30
59    Alexander Randolph     M910          9/15        1:59        4:21       12:32        2:38        7:59       29:32
60    Lia Dogra              F910          9/24        0:52        3:46       11:26        2:16       11:11       29:34
61    Mia Ciarlante          F1112         9/22        1:28        4:32       10:23        2:25       10:45       29:35
62    Avery Coia             F78           3/16        1:01        4:34       12:02        2:39        9:20       29:38
63    Nicolas Nardo          M1112        16/21        0:48        5:06       12:05        2:32        9:09       29:43
64    Lily Kalesh            F78           4/16        1:23        4:03       11:23        2:34       10:30       29:55
65    James Esposito         M16            3/9        0:55        4:12       12:16        2:53        9:41       30:00
66    Riley Lewin            F1112        10/22        1:28        4:56       10:22        2:38       11:04       30:30
67    Olive Cray             F1112        11/22        1:28        4:47       10:34        2:36       11:04       30:31
68    Emelia Pechulis        F1112        12/22        0:58        4:50        9:27        3:19       12:10       30:46
69    Olivia Cuthie          F910         10/24        0:50        5:14       12:11        2:33        9:57       30:46
70    Dominic Cuthie         M910         10/15        0:51        5:11       11:39        2:33       10:33       30:49
71    Paxton Gordon          M1112        17/21        1:29        3:47       10:48        2:47       11:57       30:50
72    Charlotte Esposito     F78           5/16        0:53        4:43       11:44        2:34       10:57       30:53
73    James Meehan           M1112        18/21        1:02        4:01       12:45        2:38       10:34       31:02
74    Anika Weedon-Miller    F1112        13/22        0:54        4:32       11:13        2:33       11:52       31:06
75    Lorelai Smythe         F1314        10/11        0:45        4:57       11:45        2:42       10:56       31:07
76    Leila Smith            F1112        14/22        0:46        4:58       11:45        2:41       10:56       31:07
77    Beckham Pennington     M78            3/7        0:59        5:30       14:34        2:11        7:56       31:12
78    Addyson Harvey         F78           6/16        1:39        5:43       10:46        2:32       10:31       31:13
79    Lucas Ortiz            M16            4/9        1:57        4:27       13:23        2:41        8:54       31:25
80    Benjamin Schmitt       M78            4/7        1:01        7:29       10:32        2:40        9:45       31:29
81    Katie Pinand           F910         11/24        0:52        4:48       12:58        3:00       10:03       31:43
82    Nora Cuthie            F1112        15/22        0:52        6:42       11:52        3:06        9:16       31:51
83    Cody McKernan          M1112        19/21        0:57        4:20       12:46        2:37       11:14       31:56
84    Alex Leroy             M910         11/15        0:50        4:22       13:25        3:15       10:05       31:59
85    Danica Del Fonso       F1112        16/22        0:50        3:39       13:12        2:48       11:40       32:11
86    Kathryn Moore          F1112        17/22        0:54        5:12       12:26        2:29       11:32       32:35
87    Johnny Trainor         M910         12/15        0:55        5:52       12:06        2:21       11:22       32:38
88    Madeline Davis         F910         12/24        1:01        6:13       18:40        3:27        3:26       32:49
89    Lucy Del Monte         F910         13/24        1:38        3:56       12:01        3:12       12:08       32:55
90    Maren Berthelotte      F910         14/24        0:56        4:49       12:15        2:36       12:18       32:56
91    Mary Grace Patterson   F1112        18/22        0:55        4:46       14:02        2:33       10:39       32:56
92    Maggie Handley         F1314        11/11        1:19        4:41       12:04        3:27       11:32       33:05
93    Ryan Sock              M78            5/7        1:18        5:28       14:34        2:52        8:55       33:10
94    Connor Mullin          M910         13/15        1:56        5:08       12:39        2:46       11:07       33:37
95    Addison Douglas        F910         15/24        1:48        6:13       11:37        2:59       11:29       34:08
96    Calista Treeman-Reinke F1112        19/22        0:57        3:34       11:39        2:40       15:18       34:09
97    Mary Kate Meehan       F910         16/24        1:38        4:20       13:17        2:24       12:32       34:12
98    Regan Grune            F910         17/24        0:48        4:19       13:11        3:06       12:57       34:23
99    Samantha Manni         F910         18/24        1:54        5:32       12:54        2:24       11:53       34:40
100   Brielle Narisi         F910         19/24        1:54        5:31       12:17        2:34       12:28       34:47
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101   Ava Rihl               F1112        20/22        2:25        4:18       12:20        3:21       12:23       34:48
102   Vicky Pekarchik        F78           7/16        1:00        5:44       15:20        3:06        9:44       34:55
103   Eva Morrow             F1112        21/22        1:52        3:53       12:52        2:50       13:31       35:00
104   Robert Morrow          M78            6/7        1:51        5:17       11:11        3:29       13:14       35:04
105   Daniel Patterson       M1112        20/21        1:16        6:48       11:53        3:12       12:17       35:29
106   Emily Wicker           F78           8/16        0:58        5:20       12:51        3:23       12:59       35:33
107   Addison Ryan           F910         20/24        1:10        6:20       12:47        2:34       12:40       35:33
108   Max Baker              M78            7/7        0:58        5:29       14:22        2:38       12:10       35:38
109   Aidan Cronen           M1112        21/21        0:55        6:04       12:58        2:46       13:02       35:46
110   Addisyn Fisher         F1112        22/22        1:06        5:18       11:22        3:26       14:40       35:54
111   Avery McPeake          F910         21/24        1:03        6:09       14:33        2:34       11:40       36:01
112   Esme Perez             F78           9/16        1:03        6:11       13:48        3:20       11:40       36:03
113   Georgina Perez         F78          10/16        1:04        6:13       13:48        3:19       11:39       36:04
114   Ruth Moore             F910         22/24        1:02        5:11       13:48        3:40       13:14       36:57
115   Nicholas Dehoratius    M16            5/9        1:15        4:46       13:08        3:09       14:38       36:59
116   Amelia Grune           F78          11/16        0:50        5:08       15:32        3:15       12:51       37:38
117   Thomas Bullick         M16            6/9        2:02        5:53       14:00        2:50       12:52       37:40
118   Aila Brown             F78          12/16        0:51        6:53       13:27        3:32       12:56       37:43
119   Grace Bullick          F78          13/16        2:08        5:50       14:00        2:41       13:13       37:54
120   Greg Buniak            M16            7/9        1:08        7:27       12:20        3:19       13:47       38:03
121   Andrew Granero         M910         14/15        1:51        6:18       12:57        3:16       14:05       38:29
122   Constanza Mercado      F910         23/24        1:18        4:59       12:27        2:37       17:06       38:29
123   Dimitri Pekarchik      M16            8/9        1:05        5:42       18:49        2:38       10:17       38:33
124   Anthony Ferrara        M910         15/15        2:12        6:25       13:35        3:19       13:21       38:54
125   Olivia Mizner          F78          14/16        1:33        7:59       13:50        3:07       12:25       38:56
126   Benjamin Porter        F78          15/16        1:28        5:17       18:18        3:04       12:34       40:41
127   Julia Mastroianni      F78          16/16        1:33        8:55       16:10        4:09       10:23       41:11
128   Michael Bullick        M16            9/9        2:27        8:10       19:49        3:50       12:00       46:17
129   Kelly Bullick          F910         24/24        2:29        7:51       19:38        4:06       12:11       46:18
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